rp	and the second		83	83_002088	
11-10 (4-10)	BATISPACTION OF MORTGAGE	(1)	Ferm Ha	Les: V. F-301591	
	ten by These Presents, That THI				
satisfaction an	ad payment in full of a certain mortg	age, bearing	date the	lst day of	
April, his wife	· · · ·	Wayne R.	Binfield and I	Blanche E. Binfield,	

to The Northwestern Mutual Life Insurance Company, which mortgage was duly received in the office of the Register of Deeds of the County of Hall in the State of Nebraska on the 15th day of April 19 63 at 9.50 o'clock A. M., and recorded in Vol. 130 of Mortgages, on page 631

and does hereby release the same.

Reg. of Deeds

In Witness Whereof, The Northwestern Mutual Life Insurance Company has caused its corporate seal to be hereto affixed, and these presents to be executed and attested by its officers thereunto duly authorized. Dated at Milwaukee, Wis., this 30 th day of March, 19 83.

The Northwestern Mutual Life Insurance Company

In Presence ce Buse milla Janet Szukalski STATE OF WISCONSIN,

County of Milwaukee.

Be it known, that on this

a Notary Public, in and for said County and State, personally came Glenn W. Buzzard, Vice

and George M. Higbee

President

NOTARY PUBLIC SEAL BERNICE BUSE NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF WISCONSIN Attest Ass't Secretary George M. Higbee, Ass't Secretary devot March 19 83, before me,

Mutual Life Insurance Company, to me personally known to be the persons who executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that they executed the same freely and voluntarily for the uses and purposes mentioned in it and as the free act and deed of the said Company, and that the corporate seal of the said Company was thereto affixed by its authority.

Given under my	hand and	notarial seal this	30th	day of
March	19	83.	B	
	*********	NAU-		

Notary Public, Milwaukee County, Wisconsin.

, Assistant Secretary of The Northwestern

My commission expires February 5, 1984.

This instrument was prepared for The Northwestern Mutual Life Insurance Company by George M. Higbee , Attorney, 720 E. Wisconsin Avenue, Milwaukee, Wisconsin.

o'clock M., and recorded in Vol. 2 Received for Record the... RELEASE OF MORTGAGE The Northwestern Mutual Life Insurance Company A. D. 19 , at County. 2 Office, day

COUNTY OF SALL) STATE OF NEPRASKA) Entered as Decument 83-002081 Numerical Grantee < Grandor ____ 2 3 4 SS No œ

'83 APR 28 PH 2 54

REG. OF DEEDS Lichen

of Mortgages, on Page.

Cunninghan Law